Rallicross SM 2023 - SuperCar
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Mika Liimatainen
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Mikko lkonen
Ari-Pekka Niemi
Jukka Pykaldinen
Antti Suutarinen
Antti Vare

livari Niemi
Anssi Hyttinen
Mika Kauhanen
Pasi Penttinen
Jussi Kuosmanen
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Ahvenisto Ouluzone Kouvola Nokia Yhteensd Yhteensd-1 Joensuu Loppupisteet

26
23
30
11
13
20
15
11
15
8
13
6

26
22
30
18
12
20
14
7
15
12
6
0

30
12
23
17
21
6
13
12
0
11

0
24
0
20

82
81
83
66
62
46
60
42
30
31
19
6

82
69
83
55
50
46
47
35
30
31
19
6

RALLICR
29 111
24 93
0 83
18 73
18 68
19 65
15 62
12 47
16 46
9 40
0 19
9 15



